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#16, Karunigar Street, Opp: Nissan Service Station 
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Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2026-27 

Grade 

NURSERY 

PP I 

PP II 

GRADEI 

GRADEII 

GRADE III 

GRADE IV 

GRADEV 

GRADE VI 

GRADE VII 

GRADE VII 

GRADE IX 

GRADEX 

VELS GLOBAL SCHỌOL 

Principal 

Term Fee 
16733 

19133 

20333 

22233 

24033 

24033 

25233 

26433 

28333 

28833 

28833 

29433 

30633 

GLOBA 

vgs@velsgroup.in www.velsglobalschool.ac.in 
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