



VELS GLOBAL SCHOOL

TAMIL NADU | KARNATAKA | WEST BENGAL | HARYANA | PUNJAB



#16, Karunigar Street, Opp: Nissan Service Station
Poonamallee High Road, Nerkundram, Chennai 600 107.

accounts.nerkundram@velsgroup.in

044 - 2479 8152, 86080 37773



Fee Structure for the Academic Year 2026-27

Grade	Term Fee
NURSERY	16733
PP I	19133
PP II	20333
GRADE I	22233
GRADE II	24033
GRADE III	24033
GRADE IV	25233
GRADE V	26433
GRADE VI	28333
GRADE VII	28833
GRADE VIII	28833
GRADE IX	29433
GRADE X	30633

VELS GLOBAL SCHOOL

K. K. K.

Principal



vgs@velsgroup.in

www.velsglobalschool.ac.in